
                                                                                           
                                                                    

 

 

   

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023 

SECOND TERM 

 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
 

Shaheed Day/Intl Mother Language Day   Tuesday 21st February 

Shab-e-Barat*               Wednesday  8th March 

Birth Anniversary of the Father of the Nation  Friday 17th March  

Independence Day       Sunday 26th March 

Easter Sunday        Sunday 9th April 

Bangla Nobo Borsho       Friday 14th April  

Eid Holiday        Wed-Thu 19th April – 4th May 

May Day        Monday 1st May 

Buddha Purnima*       Thursday 4th May 

Summer Holidays       Sun-Thu 18th June – 20th July 

 

*Subject to the appearance of the moon. 


